
 

Vendor Name Address Contact Person Phone Number Email Address/Website 

Duluth Builders Exchange 802 Garfield Ave, Duluth MN 55802  218-722-2836 http://duluthbx.com/ 

Minnesota Builders 
Exchange 

1123 Glenwood Ave 
Minneapolis MN 55405 Jeff 612-381-2620 jeffb@mbex.org 

Wisconsin Builders 
Exchange 

W2518 County Road JJ 
Appleton WI 54913  920-687-8782 http://bxwi.com/ 

Blue Book Building & 
Construction Network 

800 E Main St  
Jefferson Valley NY 10535 Debbie Dempsey 800-431-2584 ddempsey@thebluebook.com 

PCiRoads, LLC 
14123 42nd St. NE, St. Michael, MN 
55376 Kim Michels 763-497-6100 kmichels@pciroads.com 

Lakehead Constructors 2916 Hill Ave, Superior, WI  54880 Brian Johnson 751-395-2611 estimating@lakeheadconstructors.com 

Redstone Construction, LLC 2183 Hwy 65 N, Moran, MN 55051 Nate Larson 320-679-4140 Nate_larson@redstoneconst.com 

Drax, Inc 
2801 International Lane 
Madison, WI 53704 Scott Langum 608-819-8298 scottlangum@draxco.com 

NECI 207 Fourth St NW Joshua Dickerson 218-444-4860 Josh.dickerson@neciusa.com 

Northland Constructors of 
Duluth, LLC 

4843 Rice Lake Rd 
Duluth, MN 55803 Dustin Waldo 218-722-8170 dustyw@northlandcompanies.com 

Laborers Local 1091 2002 London Rd, Duluth, MN 55808 Chris Thacker 218-428-7876 chris@local1091.com 

LS Black Constructors, Inc. 
1959 Sloan Place #220 
St. Paul, MN 55117 John Opheim 651-789-2907 opheim@lsblack.com 

Residential Science 
Resources, LLC 

1345 Corporate Ctr Curve 
Eagan, MN 55121 Aaron Hanson 651-200-3414 Aaron.hanson@residentialscience.com 

Veritas Steel, LLC 2800 Melby St., Eau Claire WI 54703 Lori Geissler 715-835-2800 x 2002 lgeissler@veritassteel.com 

Warning Lites of MN, Inc 
4700 Lyndale Ave N.,  
Minneapolis, MN 55430 Mark Jensen 612-521-4200 mjensen@warninglitesmn.com 

AJ’s Lawncare and 
Landscaping 6386 Hwy 2, Duluth, MN 55810 Dale/Deb Anderson 218-729-4686 deb@ajslandscape.com 

Northland Constructors of 
Duluth, LLC 

4843 Rice Lake Rd 
Duluth, MN 55803 Scott Kyrola 218-722-8170 scott@northlandcompanies.com 

 

City of Duluth 

Project Plan Holder’s List 

Project: Bridge L6116 Deck Rehabilitation (Aerial Lift 

Bridge) 

Bid Number: 17-0498 

Bid Opening Date: September 13, 2017 
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